
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

_̂

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

Boise NF
Sawtooth

NF

Nez
Perce NF

Riddle

Elk City

Shoup

Powell

Riggins

Orofino

Grangeville

McCall

Grand
View

Stanley

Soda SpringsMinidoka

Arco

American Falls

Malad City

Dubois

Mountain
Home

Jerome

Rexburg

Hailey

Burley

Nampa

De
ad

wo
od

Riv
er

Salt River

Little Lost River
Little Weiser River

Grays Lake Outlet

Lit
tle

Sa
lm

on
Riv

er

Minam
River

HobackRiver

Jarbidge River

Burnt River

Wallowa River

Little O wyh
ee

Riv
er

Falls R iver

Greys River

Lochs

a River

Malheur River

RaftR
iv er

Im
na

ha
Ri

ve
r

Powder River

Payette River

So
uth

Fo
rkS

alm
o n R

ive
r

Gran

de Ro nde River

B oise River

Midd
leFor k Salm

on
Riv

er

Se lway River

Litt le Wood River

Big Lost RiverBig Wood River

BruneauRiver

Be
ar Riv

er

OwyheeRiver

Salmon Riv
er

Sn
ake

Riv
er

U
T

A
H

N
E

V
A

D
A U

T
A

H

W
Y

O
M

IN
GU T A HN E V A D A

O
R

E
G

O
N

W
Y

O
M

I N
G

M O N T A N A

8A8A

60A

15

8 8A 10A 10 12

11A11
1716A

14

13

2018
21 21A19

20A19A23
28

22
26

27

30

24

2925

32A31
36B 37A

30A 61
37

32

34
33

5936 YNP

51
59A

36A
58

62A35

50
62

63
38

39
48

64 6543 63A49

40

67

69
44

66

68A
45 52 66A

7271 76

41
46

70
73A 74

5642
7573

54 55 5747

60

16

77 78

53

52A 68
£¤93

£¤89

£¤95

£¤91 £¤30

£¤12

£¤20
£¤26

Nez Perce Reservation

Fort Hall Reservation

Duck Valley Reservation

§̈¦15

§̈¦84

§̈¦184

§̈¦86

Boise

110°15'0"W110°45'0"W111°15'0"W111°45'0"W112°15'0"W112°45'0"W113°15'0"W113°45'0"W114°15'0"W114°45'0"W115°15'0"W115°45'0"W116°15'0"W116°45'0"W117°15'0"W117°45'0"W
46

°30
'0"

N
46

°0'
0"N

45
°30

'0"
N

45
°0'

0"N
44

°30
'0"

N
44

°0'
0"N

43
°30

'0"
N

43
°0'

0"N
42

°30
'0"

N
42

°0'
0"N

41
°30

'0"
N

41
°0'

0"N
40

°30
'0"

N
Ë Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

Ë ËË ËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

Ë ËË ËËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË ËË ËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË ËË Ë ËË

Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

ËË ËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

ËË ËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

Ë ËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

Ë ËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

Ë ËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

ËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

ËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

ËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

ËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

ËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

ËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

ËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

ËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë ËËË ËË Ë ËË ËËË ËË Ë Ë Ë

MONTANA

OR
EG

ON W
YOMING

WA
SH

IN
GT

ON

UTAHNEVADA

CANADA

Created: 11/20/2015     ID: 878

NOTE: This is a georeference PDF map.  You
can use the Avenza PDF Maps app
(avenza.com/pdf-maps) to interact with the
map to view your location, record GPS tracks,
add placemarks, and find places.
Map is for general reference only. Public or
Private land designation is not an indication of
hunter access. Official bounday descriptions
are in the regulation publications and online
at http://fishandgame.idaho.gov
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